
Name Email Job Title 
Chinese Hospital 
Scott Huang, DO scotth@chasf.org Medical Director 
Kaier Guan kaierg@chasf.org  Care Coordinator 
Ruby Li rubyl@chasf.org  Clinic Operation Coordinator 
Jiami Wu, MPH jiamiw@chasf.org Director of Clinics 
Rain Zhang yingz@chasf.org Clinic Supervisor 
Community Memorial Health Services 
Jennifer Elson, LCSW  jelson@cmhshealth.org LCSW 
Maureen Hodge, 
LCSW mhodge@cmhshealth.org 

Director Behavioral Health and Grants 

Kristine Supple ksupple@cmhshealth.org  Associate Vice President of Care Coordination 
Jacquelyn Valles, 
LCSW jvalles@cmhs.org  

LCSW 

Perlman Clinic 
Lauren MacGregor lmacgregor@perlmanclinic.com Operations Manager 
Ian Perlman ian@perlmanclinic.com CEO 
Mike Rufo mrufo@health.ucsd.edu Director of Physician Network 
Lc Russell lcrusselll@health.ucsd.edu  Clinical Quality RN 
Pomona Valley Hospital Medical Center 
Dan Blocker PhD 
LMFT Daniel.blocker@pvhmc.org  

Director of Behavioral Health 

Debra King Debra.king@pvhmc.org Director of Centralized Billing Office 
Riverside Family Health 
Kacie Paik, MD drkpaik@famdoc.org Family Physician 
Benjamin Mahdi, MD drbmahdi@famdoc.org  COO  
Tarek Mahdi, MD drtmahdi@famdoc.org President  
Rosie Moreno rmoreno2@famdoc.org Director Behavioral Health 
Harneel Sandhu hsandhu@famdoc.org VP of Operations 
Zana Sharwin, MD zsharwin@famdoc.org  MD 
Wendy Torres wtorres@famdoc.org Director of Programs  
Nancy Zepeda nzepeda@famdoc.org QI Lead 
San Francisco Health Network 
Rachel Clee, LMFT Rachel.Clee@sfdph.org Assistant Director 
Paul Glantz paul.glantz@sfdph.org Health Program Coordinator 
Danielle Guidry Danielle.guidry@sfdph.org Coordinator 
Rafael Pena Rafael.pena@sfdph.org Nurse Manager 
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Name Email Job Title 
Saba Shahid, PsyD Saba.Shahid@sfdph.org Director of PCBH 
Scripps Health 
Vicki Diamond Diamond.victoria@scrippshealth.org Director, Population Health 
Gurinder Dabhia, MD Dabhia.gurinder@scrippshealth.org Pediatrician - MD 
Jessica Guevara, RN Guevara.jessica@scrippshealth.org Director of Operations - RN 
Lesile Reynolds, NP Reynolds.lesile@scrippshealth.org  NP 
Sharp Rees – Stealy Medical Centers 
Janet Appel, RN, MSN, 
CCM Janet.Appel@sharp.com 

Director of Population Health 

Ashton Harris, LCSW Elizabeth.Harris@sharp.com Lead Behavioral Health Case Manager 
Scott Heimer Scott.heimer@sharp.com Project Manager 
Rene Kreitlow Rene.kreitlow@sharp.com Supervisor, Population Health 
Maggie Kube maggie.kube@sharp.com  Behavioral Health Case Manager 
Aasif Parekh Aasif.Parekh@sharp.com Project Coordinator 
CFHA 
Daniela Vela 
Hernandez, LMFT Dvhernandez@cfha.net 

Technical Assistance Associate 

Brian Sandoval, PsyD  Clinical Advisor 
CQC 
Anna Baer abaer@pbgh.org Program Coordinator 
Erika Lind elind@pbgh.org Manager, Events and Learning 
Kristina Mody kmody@pbgh.org Director, Practice Transformation 
Mary Nickel-Nguy mnickelnguy@pbgh.org Senior Manager, Behavioral Health Integration 
Jose Ordonez jordonez@pbgh.org Manager, Data Analytics 
Peter Robertson probertson@pbgh.org Senior Director, Practice Transformation 
Anna Elgart aelgart@pbgh.org Communications Manager 
Karin Johnston kjohnston@pbgh.org Senior Manager, Practice Transformation 
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